m TARIFF SCHEDULE <%

Toll Free 1-877-890-3278 * www.actionexpressedm.ca s s
EXPRESS

& HOT SHOT 24 hr SERVICE
780-454-9231 EFFECTIVE APRIL 15, 2024

STANDARD RATE FOR DELIVERIES INSIDE GREATER EDMONTON

Ibs Ibs
0-9 - $8.00 400-499 = $24.00
10-25 - $8.50 500-599 - $28.00
26-49 = $9.00 600-699 5 $33.00
50-99 = $11.00 700-799 = $37.00
100-199 G $15.00 800-899 - $40.00
200-299 = $17.00 900-999 5 $43.00
300-399 = $20.00 1000 and up - Add $1.00 per cwit.
Rush Add $14.00 Direct (Taxi) Rush Add $42.00
Double Rush Add $28.00 After Hours (5:30 pm - 7:15 am) Add $70.00

STANDARD RATE FOR DELIVERIES BETWEEN EDMONTON
NISKU, LEDUC AND THE AIRPORT

Ibs Ibs
0-9 2 $9.75 400-499 3 $26.00
10-25 - $10.25 500-599 - $28.00
26-49 - $11.50 600-699 - $33.00
50-99 ) $13.00 700-799 = $37.00
100-199 - $17.00 800-899 - $40.00
200-299 - $21.00 900-999 . $43.00
300-399 & $24.00 1000 and up - Add $1.00 per cwt.
Rush Add $20.00 Direct (Taxi) Rush Add $60.00
Double Rush Add $40.00 After Hours (5:30 pm - 7:15 am) Add $85.00

For same day service after 3:00 add Rush, 3:30 add Double Rush, 4:00 add Direct Rush.
This applies to 5:00pm closers, earlier closers will be subject to earlier Rush cut off times.

ACHESON, BEAUMONT, DEVON, SHERWOOD PARK, ST. ALBERT, WINTERBURN
add $14.00 to Standard Rate (Beaumont and Devon, Nisku standard rates apply)

CALMAR, ENOCH, FORT SASKATCHEWAN, MILLET, NAMAO, OLIVER, SPRUCE GROVE
add $50.00 to Standard Rate (For rush charges apply ‘Nisku’ rush rates)



137ave.

OGE DELIVERIES
add $9.50 to Standard Rate

&
-%‘ 127 Ave.
& E—
@_’_
) " 105 Ave. Yellowhead Tr.

Anthony Henday

* note OGE stands for outside greater Edmonton. v
* Deliveries between 137 Ave. OGE boundary and 170 e “:_; 3 gzm g,sml :E
Ave. and / or exiting off Anthony Henday west of 104 o ol UofA 8 z
St. add $14.00. e = e2Ave. - :
* Deliveries South of 41 Avenue S.W. Nisku rates WL Py
apply Whitemud Fwy.
41 Avenue S.W.
SURCHARGES add to Standard Rate
Deliveries above/below main floor $6.00  Sheet material (18 ft2 or larger) $20.00
Deliveries to University area $12.00 Material 9'to 12"in length $12.00
Deliveries to non industrial areas $12.00  Material over 12'to 20" in length $20.00
Deliveries to downtown core $12.00  Material over 20’ to 29’ in length $25.00
Cash payout / Non account sales $15.00  Material over 29' in length see Trailer rates
Deliveries to shopping malls $15.00  Dangerous goods (placards required) $30.00

CUBIC RATE

This applies to items which occupy 12 cubic feet or more but do not have a significant weight.
These items will be measured for their cubic dimensions and rated at 22 Ibs. per cubic foot. In lieu
of a cubic charge, a base rate may be applied.

WAITING TIME

Additional charges will be added after 10 minutes for all standard rate deliveries.

HOURLY RATE Hourly Hot Shots (running km)
3/4 ton (min 1.75 hr base rate) $45.00 $1.15

1 ton (min 1.75 hr base rate) $50.00 $1.30

1 ton Cube Van with Power Tailgate (min 2.25 hr base rate) $60.00 $1.40

For larger truck rates see our Trucking Rate Sheet

BASE RATES

A base rate is the minimum charge per job and is determined by the distance of the delivery. It
includes travel to and from the jobsite but does not include any standby, loading or unloading time.
Those are charged at the truck’s hourly rate.

FSC /CSC
Applies to all pricing and is posted on our website at www.actionexpressedm.ca

When specific equipment is requested or required, a base rate will apply.
Dedicated truck rates are 1.5 times the hourly rate (2 hr. minimum).
Dock level service is a minimum $50.00 in greater Edmonton, $100.00 elsewhere. <

Now accepting Visa , Master Card , and American Express h! % - l |

No weekly or monthly minimum invoicing charges.

®™Trademarks of AM Royalties Limited Partnership used under license by LoyaltyOne, Co. and 1484174 Alberta Ltd. o/a Action Transportation Group.



